Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller

Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller

Displaying all Contracts for UNIVERSITY ORTHOPAEDIC SERVICES INC

Current
o Contract Spending Contract Contract . Original Contract
Department/Facility Number (Z)lﬁ:,rl?:: to Date Start Date End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed Date
REVOCABLE PERMIT FOR USE OF OFFICE [Revenue
SUNY at Buffalo X001249 $213,241.69 $0.00/01/01/2015  ||12/31/2017 Generating - 01/16/2015
& LAB SPACE .
Permits
. e Revenue
SUNY at Buffalo X001265 $34,293.17 $0.0001/01/2018  [12/31/2018 gi;;’a ‘iible Permit for use of facilities at SUNY | o 0 ting - 01/11/2018
Permits
2 YEAR REVOCABLE PERMIT FOR Revenue
FARBER HALL AT SUNY BUFFALO TO .
SUNY at Buffalo X001212 $233,002.70 $0.00(01/01/2011 (12/31/2014 UNIVERSITY OTRTHOPAEDIC SERVICES Generatlng - 07/13/2012
Permits
INC
. . .. Revenue
SUNY at Buffalo X001278 $30,319.79 §0.0001/01/2020 |12/31/2020 | Revocable Permit Medical Clinic SUNY Buffalo | o0 o 02/26/2020
Farber Hall Erie County .
Permits
. . Revenue
SUNY at Buffalo X001289 $31,003.79 §0.0001/01/2022 | 12/31/2022 | bermit facility use Faber Hall SUNY Buffalo 50 oo 12/01/2021
Erie County .
Permits
. Revenue
SUNY at Buffalo X001271 $30,931.82 §0.0001/01/2019 |12/31/2019 | Revocable Permit Use of Office & Lab Space |50 o 03/05/2019
Farber Hall Erie County .
Permits
Attorney General Con.t racts Not
’ T101628 $9,450.00( $4,200.00(11/20/2009 03/31/2011 |SATURINO ARVELO V. STATE Subject to OSC 08/17/2010
Office of the ;
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Buffalo TO000577 $30,000.00/( $30,000.00/|08/01/2014 ||07/31/2015 ||PHYSICIAN MEDICAL SERVICES FOR Subject to OSC 11/15/2014
Pre-Audit
. Revenue
Revocable permit for office space at Farber Hall .
SUNY at Buffalo X001281 $30,319.79 $0.00/01/01/2021 ||12/31/2021 Ist floor SUNY Buffalo Eric County IC)}eerrIlliﬁlstmg - 06/25/2021
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SUNY at Buffalo

T001023

$40,000.00

$40,000.00

08/01/2023

07/31/2024

SERVICE AGREEMENT

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/15/2023

SUNY at Buffalo

X001299

$30,643.79

$0.00

01/01/2023

12/31/2023

Revocable permit common space use Farber Hall
SUNY Buffalo Erie County

Revenue
Generating -
Permits

02/07/2023

SUNY at Buffalo

T000952

$40,000.00

$40,000.00

08/01/2021

07/31/2022

MEDICAL COVERAGE FOR ATHLETIC

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/19/2021

SUNY at Buffalo

T000987

$40,000.00

$40,000.00

08/01/2022

07/31/2023

SERVICE AGREEMENT

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/01/2022

SUNY at Buffalo

T000536

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

08/01/2013

07/31/2014

PHYSICIAN MEDICAL SERVICES FOR

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/20/2013
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