## Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for UNIVERSITY ORTHOPAEDIC SERVICES INC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
SUNY at Buffalo	X001249	\$213,241.69	\$0.00	01/01/2015	12/31/2017	REVOCABLE PERMIT FOR USE OF OFFICE & LAB SPACE	Revenue Generating - Permits	01/16/2015
SUNY at Buffalo	X001265	\$34,293.17	\$0.00	01/01/2018	12/31/2018	Revocable Permit for use of facilities at SUNY Buffalo	Revenue Generating - Permits	01/11/2018
SUNY at Buffalo	X001212	\$233,002.70	\$0.00	01/01/2011	12/31/2014	2 YEAR REVOCABLE PERMIT FOR FARBER HALL AT SUNY BUFFALO TO UNIVERSITY OTRTHOPAEDIC SERVICES INC	Revenue Generating - Permits	07/13/2012
SUNY at Buffalo	X001278	\$30,319.79	\$0.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2020	Revocable Permit Medical Clinic SUNY Buffalo Farber Hall Erie County	Revenue Generating - Permits	02/26/2020
SUNY at Buffalo	X001289	\$31,003.79	\$0.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	Permit facility use Faber Hall SUNY Buffalo Erie County	Revenue Generating - Permits	12/01/2021
SUNY at Buffalo	X001271	\$30,931.82	\$0.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	Revocable Permit Use of Office & Lab Space Farber Hall Erie County	Revenue Generating - Permits	03/05/2019
Attorney General, Office of the	T101628	\$9,450.00	\$4,200.00	11/20/2009	03/31/2011	SATURINO ARVELO V. STATE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/17/2010
SUNY at Buffalo	T000577	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	08/01/2014	07/31/2015	PHYSICIAN MEDICAL SERVICES FOR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/15/2014
SUNY at Buffalo	X001281	\$30,319.79	\$0.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	Revocable permit for office space at Farber Hall 1st floor SUNY Buffalo Erie County	Revenue Generating - Permits	06/25/2021

SUNY at Buffalo	T001023	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	08/01/2023	07/31/2024	SERVICE AGREEMENT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/15/2023
SUNY at Buffalo	X001299	\$30,643.79	\$0.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2023	Revocable permit common space use Farber Hall SUNY Buffalo Erie County	Revenue Generating - Permits	02/07/2023
SUNY at Buffalo	T000952	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	08/01/2021	07/31/2022	MEDICAL COVERAGE FOR ATHLETIC	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/19/2021
SUNY at Buffalo	T000987	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	08/01/2022	07/31/2023	SERVICE AGREEMENT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/01/2022
SUNY at Buffalo	T000536	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	08/01/2013	07/31/2014	PHYSICIAN MEDICAL SERVICES FOR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/20/2013